



<b>Task Order Proposal</b> <b>General Utility Services Contract</b> ITB 15-021 P.O. #	DATE: <u>4/2/20</u>
--	---------------------

<b>Location:</b> <u>Duval Street, Key West FL 33040</u>	<b>ITEMIZED QUANTITIES</b>
<b>Work:</b> <u>Bollard Replacements (as per direction in the field)</u>	<b>Task Order</b> _____

Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Cost per Unit	Line Item Cost	Notes
1	Superintendent	46.0	HR	\$ 98.00	\$ 4,508.00	
2	Foreman	46.0	HR	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,680.00	
3	Operator	46.0	HR	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,760.00	
4	Laborer	46.0	HR	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,932.00	
5	Laborer	46.0	HR	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,932.00	
6	Laborer	46.0	HR	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,932.00	
7	Backhoe, Rubbertire, Various Attachments	46.0	HR	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,600.00	
8	Bobcat or equivalent	46.0	HR	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,840.00	
9	Plate Compactor	46.0	HR	\$ 15.00	\$ 690.00	
10	Trailer, Scow, Off-Road Sand Truck, without Operator, 24 CY	46.0	HR	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,220.00	
11	Misc. Formed Concrete, placed (ie small retaining walls, etc.) <i>*item includes form work, reinforcing bar, and concrete material.</i>	40.0	CY	\$ 895.00	\$ 35,800.00	
<b>Subtotal</b>					\$ 62,894.00	
12	Performance/Payment Bonds (% of subtotal)	1.0	LS	\$20/Thousand	\$ 1,257.88	
13	Mobilization/Demobilization (% of subtotal)	1.0	LS	5% of Total		
<b>Total</b>					\$ 64,151.88	
<b>Notes:</b>						
<b>Exclusions:</b>						
<b>Prepared by:</b>						
	Andrew Toppino, Estimator					
	Charley Toppino & Sons, Inc.					
						<b>TO</b>
<b>Date:</b>	4/2/20					<b>Sheet 1 of 1</b>